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Anlage
Jahnweg 1, 86565 Gachenbach
T 08259 1488 G 08137 999458 m 0174 9328313 F 08137 999410
manfredgamboeck@freenet.de

Sportwart/in
Brunner, Reinhard
T 015118921556 F 08137 999 410 brunner.reinhard@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Brunner, Reinhard
T 015118921556 F 08137 999 410 brunner.reinhard@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Pichler, Andreas
T 01733524394 pichi68@gmx.de

Herren (4er) | Südliga 5
MF: Markus Schuh; T 082598282821
m 0171 9224488; markus-schuh@gmx.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 Mueller, Thomas GER 17551865 LK14,5
2 Schneller, Konrad GER 18811656 LK17,0
3 Brunner, Reinhard GER 16910139 LK17,0
4 Müller, Wolfgang GER 16902227 LK17,9
5 Müller, Kevin GER 10559278 LK18,5

(SG mit TC am Brandl-Neuburg )
6 Hörmann, Jürgen GER 17402892 LK19,1
7 Pichler, Andreas GER 16810141 LK19,8
8 Dumitrescu, Marius GER 17551490 LK19,8
9 Schuh, Markus GER 19408547 LK20,0
10 Dienes, Norman GER 18655158 LK20,0
11 Kallenbach, Hans-Jörg GER 15311010 LK21,5
12 Steiger, Christian GER 17501770 LK23,9
13 Müller, Gerhard GER 17203145 LK23,0
14 Gamböck, Manfred GER 16010165 LK24,2
15 Schuh, Manfred GER 16802905 LK24,6
16 Breitsameter, Thomas GER 17453925 LK24,1
17 Wagner, Ernst GER 15210321 LK24,1
18 Weigl, Erwin GER 15411028 LK24,1
19 Buchberger, Robert GER 17652832 LK24,1
20 Durner, Stefan GER 17902915 LK24,1
21 Lautner, Uwe GER 16355304 LK25,0
22 Hofmann, Josef GER 15210320 LK25,0
23 Fleischmann, Sebastian GER 17452890 LK24,5
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Herren 40 | Südliga 3
MF: Reinhard Brunner; T 08259828111
m 015118921556; brunner.reinhard@t-online.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 Mueller, Thomas GER 17551865 LK14,5
2 Brunner, Reinhard GER 16910139 LK17,0
3 Müller, Wolfgang GER 16902227 LK17,9
4 Hörmann, Jürgen GER 17402892 LK19,1
5 Pichler, Andreas GER 16810141 LK19,8
6 Dumitrescu, Marius GER 17551490 LK19,8
7 Kallenbach, Hans-Jörg GER 15311010 LK21,5
8 Steiger, Christian GER 17501770 LK23,9
9 Müller, Gerhard GER 17203145 LK23,0
10 Gamböck, Manfred GER 16010165 LK24,2
11 Schuh, Manfred GER 16802905 LK24,6
12 Breitsameter, Thomas GER 17453925 LK24,1
13 Wagner, Ernst GER 15210321 LK24,1
14 Weigl, Erwin GER 15411028 LK24,1
15 Buchberger, Robert GER 17652832 LK24,1
16 Durner, Stefan GER 17902915 LK24,1
17 Lautner, Uwe GER 16355304 LK25,0
18 Hofmann, Josef GER 15210320 LK25,0
19 Fleischmann, Sebastian GER 17452890 LK24,5
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU


